10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20
21

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
ID Proof Type

Husband Wife
Working

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

Monthly Income

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EaPzFOAV
Raju ram

House no 25 ward no 5,Sagar city,Chhapara seoni,Near
bheemgarh road+Saliwada Mal+Madhya Pradesh+480884

9509957850

Personal Loan

Madhya Pradesh 480884
Yes

Local

Raju ram

Self

Near bheemgarh road

Easy

No

9509957850

38
Adhar Card

No

6000

39600



22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32

33

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Negative

Customer Available and Verified & Applicant lives in rented house
and his landlord denied to share house images

Residential
22.3922096
79.5450286
38780
2025-07-21
13:03:10

VISIT CONDUCTED AT HOUSE NO 25 WARD NO 5,SAGAR
CITY,CHHAPARA SEONI,NEAR BHEEMGARH
ROAD+SALIWADA MAL+MADHYA PRADESH+480884 ON 21-07-
2025 13:03:10., AND THE APPLICANT, RAJU RAM WAS MEET.
HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT
THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS.

. THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-18

Time of Allocation 17:55:13

residence_photo_with_name_plate

22.3921102,79.5451591
Pincode : 480884




34

35

36

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

N.H.7 Nagpur Jaba guFrmﬁoad*N.’l;I\.'Z J

21-07-2025 12:59:4

22.3922718,79.5450907
Pincode : 480884

N.H.7 Nagpur JabaI%ur Road N.H;7; Jabélpu
21-07-2025 01:00:48 PM

22,3923107,79.5452405
Pincode : 480834




37

38

39

residence_photo_outside

N.H.7 Nagpur Jabalgaur Road N.H.7, Jabalpu
21-07-2025 01:00:59 PM

22.3924777,79.5450343
Pincode : 480884

Photo with Agent

B

;% MAgRuE Jafelpur Rp

Bhisads dadaeato 1500

Photo of ID Proof

.H.7 Nagpur JabaI%ur“Rnoad N.H.7, Jabalpu

21-07-2025 01:02:29 P

22.3921297,79.5450905
Pincode : 480884

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

21-07-2025 13:03:10

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




