

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EaPzF0AV
2	Customer Name	Raju ram
3	Address	House no 25 ward no 5,Sagar city,Chhapara seoni,Near bheemgarh road+Saliwada Mal+Madhya Pradesh+480884
4	Contact Number	9509957850
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 480884
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Raju ram
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Near bheemgarh road
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9509957850
15	Applicant Age	38
16	ID Proof Type	Adhar Card
17	Husband Wife Working	No
18	Family Member Count	3
19	Earning Family Members	1
20	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	6000
21	Monthly Income	39600

22	CPV Status	Negative
23	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified & Applicant lives in rented house and his landlord denied to share house images
24	Verification Type	Residential
25	Latitude	22.3922096
26	Longitude	79.5450286
27	Case Id	38780
28	Date Of Report	2025-07-21
29	Time Of Report	13:03:10
30	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT HOUSE NO 25 WARD NO 5,SAGAR CITY,CHHAPARA SEONI,NEAR BHEEMGARH ROAD+SALIWADA MAL+MADHYA PRADESH+480884 ON 21-07-2025 13:03:10., AND THE APPLICANT, RAJU RAM WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

31	Date of Allocation	2025-07-18
32	Time of Allocation	17:55:13

33	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>N.H.7 Nagpur Jabalpur Road N.H.7, Jabalpur 21-07-2025 12:58:52 PM 22.3921102,79.5451591 Pincode : 480884</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	--

34 residence_photo_with_applicant



35 residence_photo_with_agent



36 residence_photo_with_inside_household



37 residence_photo_outside



38 Photo with Agent



39 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	21-07-2025 13:03:10
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

